For dogs to remain eligible all memberships and forfeits must be current and the dog free of disqualifying faults per AKC standard.
DOGS IN YELLOW ARE NOT ELIGIBILE DUE TO MISSING AKC PAPERS

Dog's Name

ARARAT'S LUNA MARIE LEGACY OF WINDWALKER
ARARAT'S THERES A BANSHEE ON THE BOAT
ASHMORE'S IT'S ABOUT TIME

BARRETT'S AMERICAN PATRIOT

BARRETT'S CIRCULAR MIGRATION

BARRETT'S CIVIL WARRIOR

BARRETT'S EXPONENTIAL MISCHIEF

BARRETT'S FREEDOM ISN'T FREE

BARRETT'S INDEPENDENCE INN

BARRETT'S INTEGRATION AND DIFFERENTIA
BARRETT'S KNIGHT-TIME ROCK N' ROLL COWBOY
BARRETT'S PRIMORIAL PRINCESS

BARRETT'S STARS N STRIPES

BEACHRUNNERS GREA ISLAND DINGHY
BEACHRUNNERS GREA ISLAND SKIFF

BIVINS SANDOLAR BADENOV BULLWINKLE

BIVINS SANDOLAR SANDPIPER

BIVINS SANDOLAR THE FRIENDLY GHOST

BIVINS SANDOLAR THROUGH THE LOOKING GLASS
BRYMAR N' TOUCHSTONE'S LOS ANGELES
BRYMAR UNSER GRAF VON BRAUNFELS
BRYMAR'S ALL THROTTLE NO BOTTLE

BRYMAR'S GREEN BAY LADY JDB

BRYMAR'S GREYDOG VON HUNSER FEELIN FOGGY
CAMELOT'S

CAMELOT'S DANCING IN THE MOONLIGHT
CAMELOT'S GREEN COLLAR

CAMELOT'S HEARTBREAK KID

CAMELOT'S KEEP ON DANCING

CAMELOT'S MERRYOAKS ECHOES OF GRIEG
CAMELOT'S N GREY CLASSIC'S PRIVATE DANCER
CAMEQO'S SUNSET AFTER A STORM

CELTIC AYRE HEART TO HEART

CELTIC AYRE MIRACLE BELIEVER

CELTIC AYRE ROMANUS

DAVORA'S SMOKE AND MIRRORS

DUKE LETO ASHMORE PECK

EKAHI RISSANA ISIDORO ALMAMATER

EKAHI RISSANA SIMPLY PERFECT

EKAHI RISSANA TSURUTANI NANI CORPORATE CEO
EKAHIA RISSANA KNOW IT ALL

FOXFIRE REGAL VON LIEBLINGHAUS

FOXFIRE'S TIME IN A BOTTLE

FREEDOM HILLS N' STARGAZER LE PETIT PRINCE
FREEDOM HILLS N' STARGAZER SUMMER SONG

FREEDOM HILLS N' STARGAZER TITUS KING OF CRANBURY

FREEDOM'S BEAUTY BEHOLD

Weimaraner Club of America
2018 Futurity Eligibility List

As of 6/30/18

AKC REG #
SR981914/04
SR981914/02
SR957747/02
SR939814/11
SR949196/05
SR939814/10
SR949196/03
SR939814/15
SR939814/14
SR949196/04
SR949196/02
SR949196/01
SR939814/12
SR951361/01
SR951361/02
SR948895/03
SR948895/02
SR948895/06
SR948895/01
SR974082/04
SR974082/03
SR974082/01
SR974082/05
SR974082/02
SR982471/05
SR982471/01
SR982471/08
SR982471/07
SR982471/03
SR982471/02
SR982471/04
SR959446/09
SR977565/02
SR977565/01
SR977565/04
EJ719299
SR957747/01
SR962928/06
SR962928/03
SR962928/04
SR962928/11
SR953505/10
SR953505/09
SR941316/04
SR941316/01
SR941316/02
SR992319/01

Futurity
Litter #
59-J
59-J
21-S
3-S
25-S
3-S
25-S
3-S
3-S
25-S
25-S
25-S
3-S
24-S
24-S
15-S
15-S
15-S
15-S
43-]
43-]
43-]
43-]
43-]
56-J
56-J
56-J
56-J
56-J
56-J
56-J
36-1
55-J
55-J
55-J
80-J
21-S
38-1
38-I
38-I
38-I
20-S
20-S
5-S
5-S
5-S
78-J

Oowners

Jordan Vetter & Michah Mendiola

Elaine Tolle

Theresa Sanders-Milan & Gerry Thornton
Trinity Osborn

Gerald Mouchey Sr. & Kim Burnell

Kim Burnell

Tom Feore & Kim Burnell

Noah Fonosch & Kim Burnell

Jason & Sasha Robertson & Kim Burnell
Amy Mcintyre & Michael Stahl

Holly McKnight & Kim Burnell & John Nelssen
Marchelle Klein & Kim Burnell

Charles & Kristi Salse

Alison Armao

Alison Armao

Elizabeth Enkema & Anne McPherson
Sandra Lidberg & Anne McPherson

Anne McPherson

Anne McPherson & Sandra Lidberg

Anne Taguchi

Thomas Koehler

David Reynolds

Justin Buchring & David Reynolds

*Billy & Julie Kay Melton*

Susan Thomas & *Jennifer Lutz*

Susan Thomas

*Mark Luazon* & Susan Thomas

Marisel Clark & Susan Thomas

Robert & Nancy Garthwaite & Susan Thomas
Magraet & Franes Gioia & Susan Thomas
Edwin Lenaerts & Susan Thomas

James Rhett & Jeannette Myers

Helen Haddix

Helen Haddix

*Tina Clark* & Helen Haddix

Debora Lynch & David Kuehl

Diane & Earl Peck & Theresa Milan
Gisela Tundis

Daryle Oliveira

Karen Taniguchi, Daryle Oliveira, Christine Grisell & Lori Taniguchi

Daryle Oliveira
Robert & Ruth Ann Godfrey
Laura Roehrich

*Rebecca & Adrian Tetreault* & Linda Caplan & Carl Dubuque

Linda Caplan & Carol Dubuque

Catherine Von Seggern & Paul Fiala & Carol Dubuque & Linda Caplan

Garth White



FREEDOM'S BEAUTY BUCK NAKED
FRIESLANDS PERSEPHONE TUNKET LADY
FRIESLANDS VERMONT BLACKBERRY
GARENIT'S KEEP IT BARBERSHOP
GRAYMATTER'S BBQ BAKED BEANS
GRAYMATTER'S WHERE THERE'S FIRE
GRAYSONG'S BELIEVE AGAIN

GRAYSONG'S CRAZY DIAMOND

GRAYSONG'S GET OFF MY CLOUD
GRAYSONG'S GIMME SHELTER

GRAYSONG'S HAVE A CIGAR

GRAYSONG'S HEART OF THE SUNRISE
GRAYSONG'S IN THE BIG DREAM

GRAYSONG'S INTO THE STORM

GRAYSONG'S JUMPIN' JACK FLASH
GRAYSONG'S MADEMOISELLE NOB'S
GRAYSONG'S MOMENTARY LAPSE OF REASON
GRAYSONG'S US AND THEM

GRAYSONG'S WALK IN THE FULL MOON
GUNMETTLE'S KONTROLLED KHOAS
GUNMETTLE'S MISTRESS OF MAYHEIM
GUNMETTLE'S PLAYER OF PANDEMONIUM
HAT'S OFF N HEIRLOOMS ABBY ROAD

HAT'S OFF N HEIRLOOMS CHANGE THE WORLD
HAT'S OFF N HEIRLOOMS HER MAGESTY

HAT'S OFF N HEIRLOOMS HERE COMES THE SUN
HAT'S OFF N HEIRLOOMS I'LL FOLLOW THE SUN
HAT'S OFF N HEIRLOOMS P.S. | LOVE YOU
HAT'S OFF N HEIRLOOMS STRAWBERRY FIELDS FOREVER
HEARTBEAT'S LIVIN FOR LUMPYS SLIM
HEARTBEAT'S SOLD-N-RECOVERED RAINY
IMAGE'S AMERICAN FREEDOM

IMAGE'S SWEET FREEDOM

JAAS DELA KOI

JAAS GAMBEL'S LEGENDARY BULLET

JAAS N SILVERTHORN'S GLEAMING SPUR
KASAMAR'S LADY MADELEINE VON BRYMAR
KOPING WINWEIM ANSON RAINBOW

KOPING WINWEIM BIRDSOFA FEATHER
KOPING WINWEIM RIVERINTHERAIN

KOPING WINWEIM TOKILLAMOCKNBRD

KOPING WINWEIMS HEAVY RAIN

KOPING WINWEIMS SOUTHERN RAIN
KRISTEN'S A MAN'S BUDDY

KRISTEN'S MANION MAN

KRISTEN'S THE MAN IN THE GRAY FLANNEL SUIT TKN
LEITH'S GRAMAYRE ITS CHIC TO BE A GEEK
LEITH'S GRAMAYRE TOO CHIC FOR A GEEK
LEITH'S GRAMYRE NO CHIC IN THIS GEEK
LUSO'S LEGEND OF WEAPON X

LUXE ALL YOU CAN EAT SPAGHETTI

LUXE LA TRAVIATA

LUXE N' CAMELOT'S CATCH US IF YOU CAN
LUXE RIDE OF THE VALKYRIES

MOONSTONE 'N MAGIC'S FIRST TIME IN FOREVER
MOONSTONE'S BLUE SKIES OVER PEACHTREE

SR992319/02
SR939176/01
SR939176/02
SR961864/01
SR952904/02
SR952904/04
SR957100/03
SR957047/02
SR984588/08
SR984588/02
SR957047/03
SR957100/01
SR957100/07
SR957100/08
SR984588/03
SR957047/05
SR957047/01
SR957047/04
SR957100/05
SR945358/01
SR945358/03
SR945358/02
SR987790/02
SR987790/08
SR987790/09
SR987790/05
SR987790/02
SR987790/04
SR987790/01
SR971217/01
SR972117/02
SR956113/02
SR956113/01
SR992319/03
SR992319/04
SR992319/05
SR974072/01
DN670953

EG714876

DN670956

EG715069

DNG670957

DN670958

SR980326/03
SR980326/02
SR980326/01
DN676785

DNG676786

DN676782

S$S028227/01
SR941285/04
SR941285/05
SR941285/01
SR941285/02
SR976567/01
SR976564/02

78-J
8-S
8-S

26-S

27-S

27-S

32-S

33-S

64-J

64-J

33-S

32-S

32-S

32-S

64-J

33-S

33-S

33-S

32-S

11-S

11-S

11-S
67-J
67-J
67-J
67-J
67-J
67-J
67-J
47-1
47-1

23-S

23-S
78-J
78-J
78-J
46-1
6-S
60-J
6-S
60-J

6-S
50-1
50-1
50-1
9-S
9-S
9-S
66-J
13-S
13-S
13-S
13-S
53-J
54-J

Garth White

Dorine Devries

*Araxi & William MaCaulay*

Averi Brickson & Esteri Hinman & Eric Brickson

Kelly Woodham & Tamra Brower

Tamara Brower & Chris Rosario

*Stephanie Miras* & Julia Schulz

Julia & Todd Schulz

Lucas Engels & Julia Schulz

Janet & *Dale Hickle* & Julia Schulz

Rosemary Hable & Julia Schula

Norman Weinzweig & Julia Schulz

Donna Robertson & Julia Schulz

Jeff Tillmann

James & Laura VanBuskirk & Julia Schulz

Sue Weslager & Julia Schulz

Karl Brauning

*Chris & Nikki Cotter* & Julia Schulz

*Kristin Reynolds* & Julia Schulz

Susan & Michael O'Donnell

Brenda Kokubo

*Matt & Marnie Hudnall* & Susan O'Donnell

Gina Grissom

Mary McElwee & Rachel Vitorelo & Darcy Hopkins
Carina Austin, Rachel Vitorelo & Darcy Hopkins

Jim & Tami Mullin & Rachel Vitorelo & Darcy Hopkins
Orea Krestine Daphne & Rachel Vitorelo & Darcy Hopkins
Rachel Vitorelo & Darcy Hopkins

Tammy Basile & Darcy Hopkins

Mike Wiacek

Mike Wiacek

Jeff & Leslie Delong & Cindy James-Moore

Mike Buckelew & Cindy James-Moore

Roy Ludi

Melissa Siegmund

Wayne Cowles

Jeanna Jenkins & Jeri Stephens

Jan Lowe, Patricia Kopec & Dana Massey

Patricia Kopec & Dr. Dana Massey

Kathryn & Geoffrey Upitis & Patricia Kopec

Patricia Olkshinitz & Patricia Kopec

*Brittany Dingley* & *Hugh Mosher* & Patricia Kopec
Peter & Raelynn Loop & Patricia Kopec

*Maureen Kerley*

Peggy Ernst & Mary Ann Richard

Frances Hebert & Peggy Ernst

Shelly Shorrock, Denise Gordeyko & Norma Jeanne Pohl
Denise Gordeyko, Norma Jeanne Pohl & Shelly Shorrock
Denise Gordeyko, Norma Jeanne Pohl & Shelly Shorrock
Elizabeth Antao

Janet Hare, Mark Miller & Julie Aune

Julie Aune

Susan Thomas & Julie Aune

Julie Aune

Marc Dean & Barbara Cook

Jim & Judy Hoffman & Mary Ellen Macke & Barbara Cook



MOONSTONE'S DIAMONDS ARE FOREVER
MOONSTONE'S SHOOT FOR THE STARS
MOONTONE'S BEST BUSY BEE FOREVER

NANI N SCHON MAKING WAVES

NANI'S ‘N SCHON HU NU

NANI'S N SCHON LIMITED EDITION EXHIBITION PROOF
NANI'S N SCHON MIRACLE ON THE HUDSON

NANI'S N SCHON OKOLE MALUNA

NORTHLINK'S HURRY HARD

NORTHWOODS APPLEBEE'S SOME ASSEMBLY REQUIRED
NORTHWOODS APPLEBEE'S WORTH THE MONEY HONEY
OAKPOINT'S HEAVEN SENT

PHANTASM'S CADILLAC B IN FLYTE

PHANTASM'S JUST TH' WRIGHT IDEA

PHANTASM'S PIPER CUB CADET

PM'S GUNS N ROSES AT ISLEVUE

POET N' ULTIMA'S REPEAT PERFORMANCE

POET'S FIREFLIES IN THE GARDEN

PRISM CROSSWIND VERSA | WANT IT NOW!

PRISM N VERSA'S GOLDEN TICKET

PRISM N VERSA'S SCRUMDIDDLYUMPTIOUS
QUANTRELS CHILLIN AT HAPPY HOUR WITH ECHOBAR
QUANTRELS FROZEN COCKTAIL

QUANTRELS SHAKEN WITH A TWIST

QUIK TRAX ON TAP

QUIKSILVR BET THE ROYAL FLUSH

QUIKSILVR CASINO ROYALE

QUIKSILVR KACZS WILD ROYAL FLUSH

QUIKSILVR ROYAL RIVERBOAT RUN

REGEN'S LUCK BE A LADY

REGEN'S LUCKY DRAW

REGEN'S LUCKY | AM TO CARRY THE TORCH
RISSANA 'EKAHI PERFECTLY SASSY

SCHON 'N NANI'S HANA HOU

SHANNONDALE'S N CAMELOT'S NORTHERN LIGHTS
SHANNONDALE'S N CAMELOT'S NORTHERN STAR
SHANNONDALE'S THEY CALL ME MR. DARBY
SHANNONDALE'S THUNDERBOLT SHOT THROUGH THE HEART
SHANNONDALE'S WHERE THE HEART IS
SIGNATURE'S WIN'WEIM JEWEL CEE YOU ON BROADWAY
SILHOUETTE'S

SILHOUETTE'S

SILHOUETTE'S

SILHOUETTES BABY COME BACK

SILHOUETTES BACK IN THE USA

SILHOUETTES BOYS R BACK IN TOWN

SILHOUETTES CHANCELLOR'S MAGIC

SILHOUETTES DO YOU BELIEVE IN MAGIC
SILHOUETTE'S FATAL ATTRACTION

SILHOUETTE'S GAME CHANGER

SILHOUETTES IF | COULD TURN BACK TIME
SILHOUETTES SHARE THE MAGIC

SILHOUETTE'S STAR WARS

SILHOUETTES STEP BACK IN TIME

SILHOUETTES STRANGE KIND OF MAGIC
SILHOUETTE'S TAG YOUR IT

SR976567/03
SR976564/01
SR976567/02
SR980658/05
SR980658/06
SR980658/03
SR980658/04
SR980658/01

SR935392/01
SR935392/03
EC697506

SR984240/04
SR984240/03
SR984240/01
SR950852/02
SR950974/01
SR950974/03
SR980060/01
SR980060/04
SR980060/03
SR989068/04
SR989068/05
SR989068/03
SR972167/02
SR959519/01
SR959519/02
SR959519/03
SR959519/04
SR973528/03
SR973528/02
SR973528/04
SR962928/02
SR980658/02
SR977822/06
SR977822/03
SR989965/01
SR958102/01
SR958102/04
SR986488/05

SR947286/01
SR947286/04
SR947286/05
SR947272/06
SR947272/01
SS001025/01
SR996429/01
SR947286/05
SR947272/02
SR996429/03
SR947286/02
SR947272/07
SR996429/02

53-J
54-J
53-J
51-J
51-J
51-J
51-J
51-J
44-|
1-S
1-S
58-J
63-J
63-J
63-J
31-S
12-S
12-S
41-1
41-1
41-1
68-J
68-J
68-J
45-1
34-1
34-1
34-1
34-1
48-1
48-1
48-1
38-1
51-J
57-J
57-J
77-J
37-S
37-S
62-J
17-S
17-S
74-J
18-S
18-S
18-S
17-S
17-S
74-J
73-J
18-S
17-S
73-J
18-S
17-S
73-J

Courtney Smith & Barbara Cook

Chris & Ashley Tullier & Barbara Cook
David Grasher & Barbara Cook

Dianne & Thomas Bormann

Dario Raimondi

Dr. Lynn & Chris Howard

Shelly Proudfit & Barb Shepard & Chris Grisell
Chris Grisell

April Mallon

Heidi Warren & TJ Palmer & Phillip Warren
Renee Valerino & TJ Palmer & Heidi Warren
Greg & Nikki Newton

Kimberly Watkins

Mariah Woods

Hiram Quillin & Mariah Woods

Shannon, Judy & Kerry Edinger

Gretchen Jungerman & Nancy Lillehamer & Beatrice Ann Johnson
Nancy Lillehamer

Suzanne Burns, Derek Beatty & Rosi Adams
Michelle & Jeff Kock & Suzanne Burns
Paula, Paul & Paige Adkins, Suzanne Burns & Rosi Adams
Barbara Heuman & Nadine Todd

Nadine Todd

*Yolanda Knowlton*

M. Gail Gegg

Babetta Breuhaus

Babetta Breuhaus

Lori & Paul kaczmarek

Kevin Perez & Babetta Breuhaus

Bruce Bahcall

Wanda Gunter

Stacy Zaleski

Daryle Oliveira

Barb & Greg Shepard

Allyson Chaney & Teresa Evans

Eva Miller, Allyson Chaney & Teresa Evans
Joseph E. Zimmerman & Teresa Evans
Roudolph Vogt

Joseph Zimmerman

Debra Phillips

Sue Lumpkins

Sue Lumpkins

Cindy Cassidy

Cindy & Bruce Cassidy

Cindy & Bruce Cassidy

Cindy & Bruce Cassidy

Lisa Ware

Cindy & Bruce Cassidy

Cindy & Bruce Cassidy

Cindy & Bruce Cassidy

Melissa Hampton & Steve Siegel

Cindy & Bruce Cassidy

Cindy Cassidy

Cindy Cassidy

Cindy & Bruce Cassidy

Cindy Cassidy



SILHOUETTE'S THIS IS THE DEAL

SILKWIND'S FINDERS KEEPERS WITH SILHOUETTE
SILKWIND'S KEEPSAKE

SILKWIND'S THE KEEPER OF THE STARS AT SILHOUETTE
SILVERKINDER PERFECT DISTRAXXION
SILVERSHOT'S FULL SPEED AHEAD
SILVERSHOT'S FURIOUS PURSUIT
SILVERSHOT'S THE JIG IS UP

SILVERSMITH ALPHA CASSIOPEIA

SILVERSMITH CAMEO TAKEN BY STORM
SILVERSMITH CRYSTALLINE HEAVEN
SILVERSMITH DAKOTA ELLENS

SILVERSMITH FLY ME TO THE MOON
SILVERSMITH HEXA CLASSIC HOTROD
SILVERSMITH LADY GERDA IN RED

SILVERSMITH LADY OF THE LAKE

SILVERSMITH LADY OF THE RIDGES
SILVERSMITH OUR BRIGHT PEACE STAR
SILVERSMITH SOPHISTICATED LADY IN PINK
SILVERSMITH SOUTHERN CROSS

SILVERSMITH SOUTHERN STAR LADY NOVA
SILVERTHORN'S

SILVERTHORN'S GREY GOOSE

SILVERTHORN'S LET ME AT 'EM

SILVERTHORN'S VANISHING TRAX

SIMPATICO'S NOBEL

ZAUBERHAFT SIR MAC & JAC"BRU"

SLATE N ZAUBERHAFT DUKE'S ON SUNDAY
SLATE'S BOY HENRY

SLATE'S MARGARITAVILLE

SLATE'S MISS LILY LACE

SLATES SON OF A SON OF A SAILOR

SMOKEY TOPAZ N' BARRETT'S ASPIRATION PEAK
SMOKEY TOPAZ N' BARRETT'S BLACK MOUNTAIN
SMOKEY TOPAZ N' BARRETT'S EPIC MATTERHORN ADVENTURE
SMOKEY TOPAZ N' BARRETT'S MOGOLLON RIM
SMOKEY TOPAZ N' BARRETT'S RUBY MOUNTAIN
SMOKEY TOPAZ N' BARRETT'S SANTA MARGARITA PEAK
SMOKEY TOPAZ N' BARRETT'S SIMON PEAK
STARBUCK FERN HILL SOLAR STORM
STARBUCK FERN HILL STORM SURGE
STARBUCK FERN HILL SUMMER STORM
TARGET'S BIG GAME EDITION

TRAX BLAISE PASCAL

TRAX BUSINESS TIME

TRAX EDENROCK START ME UP

TRAX EVEN STEVEN

TRAX HOMETOWN GAL

TRAX IN THE OZARKS

TRAX IVY LEAGUE

TRAX MORAL OF THE STORY

TRAX NIGHT SKY RIDER

TRAX NORTHERN STAR VEGA

TRAX ON THE RUN

TRAX PRAETOR MAXIMUS

TRAX TEAM SPIRIT

SR996433/01
SR956112/03
SR956112/02
SR956112/01
SR991436/06
SR990571/01
SR990571/02
SR990571/06
SR953598/06
SR959446/01
SR953598/01

SR953598/05
SR942980/01
SR966582/02
SR966582/01
SR966582/04
SR953598/01
SR966582/03
SR953598/02
SR966582/05
SR972167/04
SR971217/03
SR971217/04
SR972167/03

SR997119/05
SR940132/06
SR940132/03
SR940132/01
SR940132/04
SR940132/02
SR987027/06
SR987027/03
SR987027/09
SR987027/05
SR987027/04
SR987027/01
SR987027/07
SR938988/01
SR938988/05
SR938988/04

SR990157/02
SR952233/11
SR967984/02
SR991961/03
SR952233/01
SR990157/01
SR991961/02
SS008520/02
SS008520/01
SR990157/03
SR952233/04
SR972167/06
SR967984/01

76-J
29-S
29-S
29-S
61-J
72-J
72-J
72-J
30-S
36-1
30-S
36-1
30-S
10-S
42-1
42-1
42-1
30-S
42-1
30-S
42-1
45-1
47-1
47-1
45-1
4-S
71-J

7-S
7-S

7-S
69-J
69-J
69-J
69-J
69-J
69-J
69-J

2-S

2-S

65-J
40-1
28-S
22-S
39-1
28-S
40-1
39-1
49-1
49-1
40-1
28-S
45-1
22-S

Cindy Cassidy

Christine Boldrick & Kelly Whitney & Cindy Cassidy
Kelly Whitney & Christine Baoldrick
Cindy Cassidy

Sheryl Sullivan

Sylvia & Andrew Kidd

*Greg Karolewski*

Alison Kammer

Marjorie Carosiello & Elena Lamberson
Annette Pompei & Kyle Cornett
Priscilla Morgan & Elena Lamberson
*Jonathan & Carol Ellens*

Jill & Drew Williamson & Elena Lamberson
Patti Leman

Judy Edinger, Elena Lamberson & Shannon & Kerry Edinger
Debbie & Steve Hill & Megan Lamberson Rice
Jennifer Steele & Debbie Hill

Judith Horry

Joyce & Tate Welch & Debbie Hill
*David & Katya Hill*

Jayne & Jason Patterson & Debbie Hill
Michael Green

Micheal Green

Micheal Green

Michael Green

Jennifer Martin

Denise & Dan Niles

Judith llhardt & Michele Nowacki
Patricia Fallon

Teresa Zinkhan & Nick Ambulos
Robert & Karen Levin

James Zinkhan & Nick Ambulos
Evelyn Rios-Massin & Kim Burnell

Kim Burnell & Jason Andersen

Kim Burnell

Lance Larson

Kim Urbani & Kim Burnell

Kim & BArry Burnell

Kim Burnell & Nick Barse

Sally Feltner

Sally Feltner

Stephen Franklin

Coreen Belsham

Kim Burnell

David Schafnit & Sarah Jones

Cindy Cerne

Kim Burnell

*Nicole & Mark Shoberg*

Hermine Wilkins

Terry Meek & Megan Bastien

Kelsie Richards

Ruth Vaughan & Mark Erdle

Jason & Jayne Patterson

Sarah Jones

*Michael Armao*

Judy Owen & Shirley Nilssen



UNITY'S BZYFEET MINUTE MAID

UNITY'S MAID AN ENTRACE

UNITY'S MAID FROM THE HEART

UNITY'S SHE'S GOT IT MAID

VERSA PRISM EVERLASTING GOBSTOPPER
VON LUCHBACHS BLAST FROM THE PAST
VON LUCHBACHS PRETTY IN BLUE

VON LUCHBACHS SILHOUETTE

VON LUCHBACHS THOUGHTS FO THE PAST
VON TAPPS EINZIGE V LUXE

VON TAPPS HELMUT LETZTEHUND

VON TAPPS LIVE LIFE NO REGRETS JAXON
VON TAPPS RUNNING WITH THE BULLS
WAYSTAR'S FIRE FROM THE CLOUDS
WING IT'S LAST TANGO

WING'S RED SIERRA SKY

WINWEIM KOPING TBIRD V NANI
WIN'WEIM'S SILVERSUN CALL ME HAMILTON
ZAUBERHAFT & EDEN'S DARK PERSUASION
ZAUBERHAFT & EDEN'S THE BROTHER IMPERIAL
ZAUBERHAFT'S COAST TO COAST
ZAUBERHAFT'S MAIDEN THE SHADE

SR964378/01
SR964378/04
SR964378/03
SR964378/02
SR980060/02
SR957177/01
SR957182/03
SR957177/03
SR957177/02
SR946376/01
SR975091/03
SR975091/02
SR975091/01
SR996589/01
SR988064/03
SR988064/02
S$S011700/02
SR986488/02
SR997119/03
SR997119/04
SR997119/07
SR997119/06

35-1
35-1
35-1
35-1
41-1
14-S
16-S
14-S
14-S
19-S
52-J
52-J
52-J
79-J
70-J
70-J
60-J
62-J
71-J
71-J
71-J
71-J

Greg McLogan & Amy Tourond

Michelle Hunter & Gregory McLogan & Amy Tourond
Juan Santamaria, Robin Leatherwood & Greg McLogan
Elke & Todd French

Stacy & Sean Brady & Rosi Adams

Cindy Long

Cindy Long

Cindy Cassidy

Cindy Long

Deanna & Jeffrey Beach & M Gail Gegg
Deanna & Jeffrey Beach & M Gail Gegg
*Dusty Rachelle Shaw*

Kristen Disher

Robert & Parker Stebens & Kayleen Kleir
Toni Fow

Stacie Jones

Dr. Dana & Billy Massey & Patricia Kopec
Dr. Jacqueline Ellis

Wendy Gudmundson & Stephanie Horner
William Dixon & Catherine Neylan
Michelle & Stan Nowacki

Lynn Stacey



